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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED
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STANDARDS REVISED
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No Data Found
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

November 2024

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week




Weekly Standard Bulletin

STANDARDS WITHDRAWN
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No standards were withdrawn in this week
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MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

November 2024

1. CED 54

5 TC Meeting 01-11-2024

14:00
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SSD 12
MED 37
PCD 1

CED 46

MSD 12

LITD 30

PGD 24
WRD 10
WRD 13
WRD 1

FAD 22

CED 46

SSD 13

MSD 5
CED 46
MTD 8
MHD 13
PCD 25
CED 2
PCD 1
ETD 49
CHD 7
MHD 7
TXD 33
CED 30

MSD 5

LITD 30

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

o et e e me e

11 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

Discussions to hold webinar on
“Sustainable Asset Management
Standards” 12/P-10 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 1 Meeting -Foundation
standards TC Meeting

16 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
24 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

9 TC Meeting

9th meeting of Education and Skill
Development Services , SSD 13:1 TC
Meeting

2 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
36 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting

2nd Meeting of Working Group on
Revision of "Devanagri script and Hindi
spelling" MSD 05 : WG03 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 2 Meeting TC Meeting

04-11-2024
04-11-2024
04-11-2024
04-11-2024

04-11-2024

04-11-2024

05-11-2024
05-11-2024
05-11-2024
05-11-2024

05-11-2024

05-11-2024

05-11-2024

05-11-2024
05-11-2024
05-11-2024
05-11-2024
05-11-2024
06-11-2024
06-11-2024
06-11-2024
06-11-2024
06-11-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024

07-11-2024

07-11-2024

10:00
10:30
14:30
14:30

16:00

15:00

10:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

15:30
11:00
15:00
11:00
15:00
10:30
14:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
11:00
10:00

11:00

15:00

November 2024

virtual meeting

BIS HQ

BIS HQ

Bureau of Indian
Standards

BIS HQ

BIS HQ
Manak Bhawan

Manak Bhavan

virtual meeting

Webex

Manak Bhavan

Blue room
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47.

LITD 33
TED 32
SSD 10
ETD 23
PGD 4

MHD 17

PCD 1

TXD 34

TXD 1

PCD 21
SSD 19
ETD 52
PGD 15
MHD 8
TED 19
CHD 30
ETD 37

MSD 5

LITD 30
FAD 30

14 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
37 TC Meeting
18 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting

6 TC Meeting

12 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

38 TC Meeting
9 TC Meeting

14 TC Meeting
20 TC Meeting
18 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
30 TC Meeting
10 TC Meeting

Workshop of Working Group on Revision
of "Devanagri script and Hindi spelling"
MSD 05 : WG03 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 7 Meeting TC Meeting

5 TC Meeting

08-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024
08-11-2024

08-11-2024

08-11-2024

08-11-2024

11-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024
11-11-2024

11-11-2024

11-11-2024
11-11-2024

11:00
11:00
11:00
10:30
11:00
10:30

14:00

10:30

11:00

11:00
11:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
10:30
15:00
11:00

14:30

15:00
15:00

November 2024

NIT SIKKIM

Lal C Varman Hall

IOCL R and D
Faridabad

BIS HQ, Manak
Bhawan

Through Video
Conferencing

Lal C Verman Hall

BIS HQ




